TV 10 OS 53. hooaja I etapp

Voru Spordikeskus

P_N Korgushiipe

1 334 Rauno RANDLOO

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 O

2 356 Marten KIVEND
1.10 1.15 1.20
0 0 X0

3 375 Ralf VANAMETS

1.10 1.15 1.20
X0 0 X0

4 216 Kar-Martin LOUNE

1.05 1.10 1.15
O X0 0

5 241 Oliver LAUL
1.05 1.10 1.15
O 0 0

6 290 Joonas PUIESTEE

1.15 1.20 1.25
O 0 X0

7 159 Henri TOHVER
1.05 1.10 1.15
O 0 0

8 210 Mairold KULLAMA

1.15 1.20 1.25

X0 0 XXO0
8 337 Ats SAAR

1.05 1.10 1.15

X0 0 X0
10 64 Mihkel LIBLIK

1.20 1.25 1.30

0 0 X0
11 165 Silver POLD

1.15 1.20 1.25

0 0 0

12 158 Ado Jakob LAURIMAA

1.20
XXO

1.30

1.20

1.35

XXX

1.30
XXO

06.02.2010
1.25 1.30
0 X0
18.10.2012
1.30 1.35
0 X0
03.01.2012
1.30 1.35
O XXO
19.04.2012
1.25 1.30
X0 X0
13.08.2012
1.25 1.30
0 0
20.04.2012
1.35

XXX
29.04.2012
1.25 1.30
0 0
16.07.2012
1.35

XXX
10.06.2012
1.25 1.30
X0 0
14.07.2012
15.03.2012
1.35

XXX
28.03.2012

IND Tallinna
Uhisgimn.

1.35 1.40

O XXO
Ulenurme G

1.40 1.45

XXO XXX
Viljandi
Kesklinna K

1.40

XXX
Vaike—-Maarja
GUmnaasium

1.35 1.40

XXO XXX
Orissaare G

1.35

XXX

IND Kuressaare
Hariduse K

Saku G

1.35

XXX
Viljandi
Jakobsoni K

IND Tallinna
Toomkool

1.35
XXX

Laagri Kool

Saue K

Saku G

1.45
XXX

1.30



13

14

14

14

14

18

18

20

21

22

23

23

23

1.05 1.10 1.15
O O @)
106 Karl TRUMSI

1.05 1.10 1.15
@) X0 0]

63 Derek MARK

1.10 1.15 1.20
@) O O
176 Marten TOOMELA
1.05 1.10 1.15
) O O
315 Risto RAJASAAR
1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 0
339 Jasper PIIPUU
1.10 1.15 1.20
O O @)
175 Mairo KONNUSAAR
1.05 1.10 1.15
O @) O
122 Hugo HABANEN

1.10 1.15 1.20
0 0 X0
11 Oskar KOLLO

1.10 1.15 1.20
) O O
307 Partel JOE

1.10 1.15 1.20
X0 O X0
52 Markus ADLER

1.10 1.15 1.20
) O O

91 Ralf UUSTAMM

1.10 1.15 1.20
) O O
145 Oskar SAAR

1.15 1.20 1.25
) O XXX

79 Robin jakob JAANOVITS

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 0

1.20

1.20

X0

1.25

1.20

1.20

1.25

1.20
X0

1.25

1.25

X0

1.25
X0

1.25
XXO

1.25
XXX

1.20

1.25

X0 XXO
13.01.2012
1.25

XX0O XX0O
06.02.2013
1.30

XXX
23.12.2012
1.25

0 XXX
20.01.2012
1.25

0 XXX
10.10.2012
1.30

XXX
13.01.2012
1.25

0 XXX
24.01.2012
1.30

XXX
07.04.2012
1.30

XXX
26.07.2012
1.30

XXX
29.02.2012
1.30

XXX
19.06.2012
07.03.2012
1.25

XXX

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.35
XXX
P&dlva K
1.35
XXX

Laagri Kool

Tiri PK

IND Toila G

IND Kuressaare
Nooruse K

Tliri PK

Parnu Kuninga tn.
PK

J. Westholmi G

IND Rahumae PK

Kuusalu KK

Paikuse K

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.20

Rakvere Reaalkool 1.20

Nomme PK

1.20



23

23

23

23

30

30

30

33

33

35

35

37

38

183 Keijo KALJA
1.10 1.15 1.20
0 0 O

275 Henry OTSA

1.05 1.10 1.15
O 0 0
259 Martin TIMMI

1.05 1.10 1.15
O 0 0
342 Ruben ORAV

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 O

211 Alari KURSON

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 X0
269 Stig Saamuel PUUSEPP
1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 X0
270 Andreas LILLEMAA
1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 X0
242 Sander VALLIK
1.05 1.10 1.15
@) O XXO
373 Kristofer VAIK
1.05 1.10 1.15
0 XXO 0

44 Paul LEEDMAA

1.05 1.10 1.15
O 0 0

214 Joonas PRIKS

1.15 1.20 1.25
©} X0 XXX

228 Aleksander KRUUP

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 X0 0

107 Karl Oskar MARTIN
1.05 1.10 1.15

XXO 0] o)

1.

25

XXX

1.
X0

1.
X0

1.
X0

.20

.20

.20

.20

.20

.20

.20

.20

20

20

20

24.02.

18.02.

1.25
XXX

11.02.

1.25
XXX

11.10.

1.25
XXX

26.05.

1.25
XXX

06.02.

1.25
XXX

25.06.

1.25
XXX

18.02.

1.25
XXX

06.12.

1.25
XXX

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

14.09.2012

1.25
XXX

15.08.

11.04.

1.25
XXX

20.01.

1.25
XXX

2014

2014

2012

Torva G 1.20

Roela K/Simuna

K/Vbésu K 1.20
Parksepa KK 1.20
IND Rouge K 1.20
Viljandi 1.20

Jakobsoni K

Pdrnu Siutevaka HG 1.20

Padrnu Sitevaka HG 1.20

Orissaare G 1.20
Kindluse K 1.20
Kose G 1.20

IND Viljandi
Paalalinna K

Avinurme G/
Laiuse Jaan Poska 1.20
PK

Pdlva K 1.20



39

39

39

42

42

42

45

46

46

46

49

49

51

18 Robert MARHEL
1.05 1.10 1.15
0] ) o

130 Riko Marten ELMING

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 0
325 Daniel Erik PALO
1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 O
195 Henri MOKS

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 X0 0
197 Robin VIILUP

1.05 1.10 1.15
X0 0 o)

230 Johannes Richard PARN

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 X0 o)
246 Devin SUITS

1.05 1.10 1.15
X0 XX0O 0
149 Marko HEERING
1.10 1.15 1.20
O X0 XXX
357 Sebastian TAUTS
1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 X0

398 Marten MOORITS

1.05 1.10 1.15
0 0 X0

4 Gerret TAMMOJA

1.10 1.15 1.20
X0 XXO XXX
144 Sigmar TARAKANOV
1.05 1.10 1.15
0 X0 XXO
385 Jasper LIPP

1.05 1.10 1.15

0 0] XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

1.20
XXX

02.04.2013

08.

17.

20.

12.

29.

07.

08.

23.

15.

12.

02.

04.

02.

01.

11.

01.

02.

04.

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

28.08.2012

16.07.2013

Johvi Kesklinna K 1.15

Pdrnu Vanalinna
PK

IND Viimsi K

Valga PK

Valga PK

Avinurme G/
Laiuse Jaan Poska
PK

Osula PK

Ripina UG

Ulenurme G

Laupa PK/Imavere
PK

A. Kitzbergi nim.

1.

.15

.15

.15

.15

.15

.15

.15

.15

.15

15

Rakvere Reaalkool 1.15

Haljala K

.10



51

53

54

54

56

57

58

58

58

414 Tom SUMBAK

1.05 1.10 1.15
O O XXX
68 Kermo JANTRA

1.05 1.10 1.15
XXO O XXX

276 Maarek PUUSEPP

1.05 1.10 1.15
0] X0 XXX
258 Kennet LAIDONER
1.05 1.10 1.15
O X0 XXX
285 Kaspar LINN

1.05 1.10 1.15
O XXO XXX

376 Karl ALLIKSAAR

1.05 1.10

0 XXX

43 Kairon Kerret KASEVALI
1.05 1.10

XXO XXX

67 Ott Oskar PADAR
1.05 1.10

XXO XXX

189 Robert RAAL
1.05 1.10

XXO XXX

5 Henri KARIS

1.05

XXX

93 Tomi JARVEKULG
1.05 1.10

- XXX

100 Sten SOOMERE
1.05

XXX

123 Sebastian SILLA

1.05
XXX

21.04.2012

08.01.2013

27.

13.

14.

08.

03.

03.

08.

04.

2012

2012

2012

2012

03.12.2012

25.08.2012

27.05.2014

17.11.2013

15.08.2013

28.05.2014

11.02.2013

Adsmie PK

Luunja KK

Roela K/Simuna
K/Vdsu K

Parksepa KK

Tarvastu G

Viljandi
Kesklinna K

Kose G

Luunja KK

Torva G

A. Kitzbergi nim.
G

Paikuse K

Peetri LA-PK

Parnu Kuninga tn.
PK

1.10

1.05

1.05

NH

NH

NH

NH



17 Erik TOOMIKAS 23.04.2012 Joéhvi Kesklinna K DNS
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